Concession Agreement - Business Plan Packet
At Hugh Taylor Birch State Park
Fort Lauderdale, Florida
Division of Recreation and Parks
Department of Environmental Protection
SUP-BP#06-23

Mandatory On-Site Meeting Sign — In Sheet

Date: October 11, 2023

Company Representative
(Print full name, title/position)

Company

Signature

Phone Number

Email Address

How did you hear about this
meeting? (Facebook, Twitter,
Newspaper, other)

Jorge Mendieta

Flovibez Adventure Tours

(954) 932-1382

jorge@fiovibez.com

Yolene Lofton

Nursing Events Management Productions, LLC

(954) 699-7876

yolenelofton@gmail.com

2

3 Laura Sherman Guest Services, Inc. (239) 593-3339 laura.sherman@guestservices.com

4 Matt Smith Guest Services, Inc. ‘matt.smith@guestservices.com

5 Brett Freeman Guest Services, Inc. brett.freeman@guestservices.com

5 Khaled Eltabaa ExplorUs W TF3A 2334347 keltabaa@goexplorus.com

. Josh Squire Bike and Roll /—¥& g;f;:ﬁfg ——=tAr (773) 251-9757 josh@bikeandroll.com Brd viFa

J
8 Matthew Loebs Elite Adventure Rentals LLC // %“7’& (239) 994-3580 matthew.loebs@yahoo.com
, = -
d Ali Hall Bombshell Productions %%/ //// (954) 703-6650 ext. 18 Ali@bombshellpro.com Erma. [
Meredith Lash Bombshell Producti ‘ T 7357 S0 Ty 1] 7
10 eredith Lasher ombsheli Productions g54-70 ,(ec,._;-o;’n( (d;,‘ é KruéJ}u//VW.dﬂr\ €yM2,
11 Steven Dapuzzo S8 Management North, LLC d/b/a Park & Ocean /M ' (954) 205-2731 steven@society8.com ; ) 7)36__
. 7 - J@ - 7 . . Pt 3
12 Charles Henry CMH Baccus Premier Inc. o e—= C’l 7 é}bo 056 7 henrycmj@gmail.com Cmﬁi t
13 Michelle Schmitz Friends of Birch State Park WM (954) 566-0660 mschmitz@birchstatepark.org
14 Bridget Marron Friends of Birch State Park %\w Q '
15 Jim Ellis Friends of Birch State Park N/
16 Valerie Highland The Shiloh Space LLC '\ / % , (321) 663-6148 vhighland@theshilohspacefla.com
17 Francesco Palazzo NK Beach Rentals _/.%- (305) 927-6128 nkbeachrentals@gmail.com
18 Daniel LeBlanc Cape Leisure Corporation < >‘Q t_f I — (321) 799-4020 dleblanc@capeleisurecorp.com
19 Scott Fretwell Cape Leisure Corporation m
. . SN

20 Joseph LeBlanc Cape Leisure Corporation \) q;,,l W 4530 <o F\ﬁ J CI'SI‘J @{'d WA -COM
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If you currently do not have an e-mail address, please provide your mailing address (street, state, zip) in the e-mail address column
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